
Menu

SOUPS 
 

Beef consomme, vegetables, noodles   

Hungarian bean soup, smoked pork knuckle, sour cream, red onion 

 

 

APPETIZERS
 
Homemade ajvar 

Goose crackling spread, crispy crackling, red onion

Smoked trout cream 

Goat cheese spread, fig chutney 

5 500

3 500  

3 500 

2 300

2 600

2 900

2 950

4 500

4 900 

with fresh, crispy homemade bread

1,3,9 

1,7,9,10 

Please let us know your possible 

food sensitivities or allergies.

insider infos, 

We are happy to help you to find your dish!

Opening Hours: Mo–Sa: 12:00 – 24:00
Sunday: 12:00–22:00
Reservations: info@marischka.hu
Phone: +36 30 978 3858

marischkabarandrestaurant

marischkabuda

juicy stories
yum :-) 

All prices are stated in Hungarian Forints(HUF), VAT is included, 15% service charge will be added.

February-March

Veal liver paté, truffle butter, onion jam, toast

Marrow bone, freshly grated horseradish, garlic, toast 

Caramelized pumpkin salad, feta cheese, toasted pumpkin seeds,                                                                          
ruccola, baby spinach, pomegranate
 

10

3,7,10

3,4,7,9,10 

7

1,7

1

7 



DESSERTS 

FOR CHILDREN 

MAIN COURSES 

Allergens
1. Cereals containing gluten
2. Shellfish
3. Eggs
4. Fish

Beef consomme, vegetables, noodles

Breaded chicken, french fries 

Mini Marischka burger, french fries

Attila’s chocolate cake 

3 500 

3 500  

3 500

4 500

4 900

8 200 

8 900 

2 500 

3 200 

3 200    

2 500

11 800

5. Peanuts
6. Soya Beans
7. Milk
8. Nuts

9. Celery
10. Mustard
11. Sesame Seeds
12. Sulfur Dioxid

1,3,7

1,3,9

1,3

1,3,7

3,7,8 

3,7,8

1,3,7

1,3,7

13. Lupine
14. Molluscs

 Vegan / vegetarian

All prices are stated in Hungarian Forints(HUF), VAT is included, 15% service charge will be added.

7 500 

Attila’s chocolate cake, red berry chutney
 
Kaiserschmarrn, apricot jam
 
Cottage cheese dumpling, cinnamon sour cream

Goat cheese-beetroot risotto

Sheep cheese „Strapachka”, smoked streaky, red onion
 
Tomato-cabbage pottage, homemade grilled sausage or vegan patty
 
Marischka burger: Angus beef patty, home-made onion jam, cheddar,
bacon, home-made hummus, french fries, fresh mixed salad

Roasted whole trout, garlic sour cream, 
dill, garden mixed leaves, fries
 
Roasted free-range chicken breast, Gruyére potato gratin,
porcini sauce, glazed carrots
 
Rosé duck breast, goat cheese-beetroot risotto
 
Wiener Schnitzel, mayonnaise potato salad
 
Grilled beef rib-eye, lyonnaise onion, parsley potatoes, tomato salad
 
Beef tenderloin steak, vegetables sauce, gnocchi, sour cream, 
kapern

(1),9

1,3,7,10

4,7

3,6,7

6,7

1,3,7,10

1,6,10

1,3,6,7,9,10

7 500 

7 500 

15 500

4 5007


