



February-March

Menu

# MARISCHKA

## APPETIZERS *with fresh, crispy homemade bread*

Homemade ajvar 	10	2 300
Goose crackling spread, crispy crackling, red onion	3,7,10	2 600
Smoked trout cream	3,4,7,9,10	2 900
Goat cheese spread, fig chutney 	7	2 950
Veal liver paté, truffle butter, onion jam, toast	1,7	4 500
Marrow bone, freshly grated horseradish, garlic, toast	1	4 900
Caramelized pumpkin salad, feta cheese, toasted pumpkin seeds, rucicola, baby spinach, pomegranate 	7	5 500

## SOUPS



Beef consomme, vegetables, noodles	1,3,9	3 500
Hungarian bean soup, smoked pork knuckle, sour cream, red onion	1,7,9,10	3 500

Please let us know your possible food sensitivities or allergies

We are happy to help you to find your dish!

All prices are stated in Hungarian Forints(HUF), VAT is included, 15% service charge will be added.



Opening Hours: Mo-Sa: 12:00 – 24:00  
 Sunday: 12:00-22:00  
 Reservations: info@marischka.hu  
 Phone: +36 30 978 3858

 marischkabarandrestaurant  
 marischkabuda

*insider infos,  
juicy stories  
yum* 



## MAIN COURSES

---

	Goat cheese-beetroot risotto 	7	4 500
	Sheep cheese „Strapachka”, smoked streaky, red onion	1,3,7	4 500
	Tomato-cabbage pottage, homemade grilled sausage or vegan patty  (1),9		4 900
	Marischka burger: <i>Angus beef patty, home-made onion jam, cheddar, bacon, home-made hummus, french fries, fresh mixed salad</i>	1,3,7,10	7 500
	Roasted whole trout, garlic sour cream, dill, garden mixed leaves, fries	4,7	7 500
	Roasted free-range chicken breast, Gruyère potato gratin, porcini sauce, glazed carrots	3,6,7	7 500
	Rosé duck breast, goat cheese-beetroot risotto	6,7	8 200
	Wiener Schnitzel, mayonnaise potato salad	1,3,7,10	8 900
	Grilled beef rib-eye, lyonnaise onion, parsley potatoes, tomato salad	1,6,10	11 800
	Beef tenderloin steak, vegetables sauce, gnocchi, sour cream, kapern	1,3,6,7,9,10	15 500

## FOR CHILDREN

---

	Beef consomme, vegetables, noodles	1,3,9	2 500
	Breaded chicken, french fries	1,3	3 200
	Mini Marischka burger, french fries	1,3,7	3 200
	Attila's chocolate cake	3,7,8	2 500

## DESSERTS

---

	Attila's chocolate cake, red berry chutney	3,7,8	3 500
	Kaiserschmarrn, apricot jam	1,3,7	3 500
	Cottage cheese dumpling, cinnamon sour cream	1,3,7	3 500

---

### Allergens

1. Cereals containing gluten	5. Peanuts	9. Celery	13. Lupine
2. Shellfish	6. Soya Beans	10. Mustard	14. Molluscs
3. Eggs	7. Milk	11. Sesame Seeds	 Vegan / vegetarian
4. Fish	8. Nuts	12. Sulfur Dioxid	

---

All prices are stated in Hungarian Forints(HUF), VAT is included, 15% service charge will be added.

---